



**coco  
CRUNCHY**

Product	Size	Ingredients for 100g	Energy	Fat	of which saturated	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Protein	Salt	Allergens
	g		kJ/kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	
<b>Coco Crunchy coconut biscuit with chocolate pieces</b>	150	wheat flour, sugar, palm fat, coconut shredded (12%), chocolate pieces (10%) [cocoa mass, sugar, low fat cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (lecithins)], fructose glucose syrup, <b>skimmed milk powder</b> , emulsifier (lecithins), salt, raising agents (E503, E500, E450), flavours	2135/511	27,3	14,8	57,3	23,2	7,0	0,48	Contains gluten and milk powder. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts and egg derivatives.